
MUDDY CREEK

3/22/2025 - 3/22/2025

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DAISY  1st 36SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

JUNO  2nd 34GERETY'S JUNO

ZOEY  3rd 32RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BLUE  4th 30BLUE CRUSH

CASH  5th 28DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

BULLET  6th 26KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ABBEY  7th 24GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

ROK C  8th 22TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

MAJOR  9th 20HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

LILO 10th 18GERETY'S LILO

KONA 11th 16KANGAROO KONA

COOPER 12th 14LT TUCKER'S COOPER

BO 13th 12SIXG BO

MOOSE 14th 10KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

STARLA 15th 8TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

PAWS 16th 6RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

PENNY 17th 4TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

GUS 18th 2LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

LILO  1st 12GERETY'S LILO

BO  1st 12SIXG BO

CASH  2nd 10DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

BLUE  2nd 10BLUE CRUSH

KONA  3rd 8KANGAROO KONA

MOOSE  3rd 8KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

COOPER  4th 6LT TUCKER'S COOPER

GUS  4th 6LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

DAISY  5th 4SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

ZOEY  5th 4RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MAJOR  6th 2HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

STARLA  6th 2TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA
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MUDDY CREEK

3/22/2025 - 3/22/2025

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SMOKEY  1st 20JENSEN'S CHEECH & CHONG

ROYAL  2nd 18DOUBLE CROWN'S ROYAL

BANKS  3rd 16LT COOPER'S BANKS

SUNNY  4th 14AJ'S SUNSHINE

MAVERICK  5th 12LT MIGHTY MAVERICK

WALT  6th 10SQUASH EM WALT

LADY  7th 8LT DAISY'S PRINCESS LADY

BLACKIE  8th 6THOR & STARLA'S LITTLE BLACKIE

PEARL  9th 4DOUBLE CROWN'S MINNIE PEARL

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RAE  1st 36RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

KING  2nd 34RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ASTRO  3rd 32CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

ABBEY  4th 30RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

REMI  5th 28GERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI

VAL  6th 26RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

SHINER  7th 24SHINER BLONDE VII

SADIE  8th 22REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

RIVER  9th 20RGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

RIDGE 10th 18BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

HANK 11th 16HANKS' REMINGTON RIO

RAGE 12th 14RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS

BUDDY 13th 12NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY

STELLA 14th 10BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

NEVADA 15th 8KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA WHITE BEAR

BLAZE 16th 6RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

OAKLEY 17th 4RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

WILLOW 18th 2TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 16RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

VAL  1st 16RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT
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MUDDY CREEK

3/22/2025 - 3/22/2025

ASTRO  2nd 14CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

RIDGE  2nd 14BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

STELLA  3rd 12BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RAE  3rd 12RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

REMI  4th 10GERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI

RAGE  4th 10RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS

SHINER  5th 8SHINER BLONDE VII

NEVADA  5th 8KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA WHITE BEAR

OAKLEY  6th 6RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

HANK  6th 6HANKS' REMINGTON RIO

RIVER  7th 4RGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

BLAZE  7th 4RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

OAKLEY  8th 0RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

BUDDY  8th 2NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

MIDGE  1st 8BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE

INDY  2nd 6RB'S I FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY

MAVERICK  3rd 4RGR MAVRICK ACES HIGH

ELLIE  4th 2MAGGIE'S ELLIE MAE

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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